Forty Thousand only) per 
month, per person 

6 Graduate 
Engineer 

1 6  Project 
Planning/Billing 
Engineer 

Rs. 40,000/- (Rupees 
Forty Thousand only) per 
month, per person 

7 Graduate 
Personnel 

1 5  Documentation 
Executive-Green 
building 
parameters 

Rs. 15,000/-(Rupees 
Fifteen Thousand only) 
per month, per person 

8 Diploma 
Engineer  

1 8  Surveyor Rs. 30,000/- (Rupees 
Thirty Thousand only) per 
month, per person 

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services who are holding Diploma will be 
treated at par with Graduate Engineers.